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Stedman” Active 140 Raglan

Article Code:
Fabric:
Weight:

Box unit:

Fit:

Sizes:

Care Instructions:

Features:

Counterparts:

Commaodity Code:
Country of Origin:
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100% ACTIVE-DRY®° polyester, mesh (bird-eyelet)
140 g/m?

24 / carton

Regular Fit

S-M-L-XL-XXL

washable at 40°C

WAQA®

Bird-Eyelet Mesh, raglan sleeves, decorative flatlock seams,
contrast neck tape (CBY), stretchy fabric, care label in the
side seam, small size label in the collar, side seams
ST8570 Active 140 Raglan, ST8500 Active 140 Raglan
6109902000

CHINA / BANGLADESH

www.stedman.eu

Il Black Opal (BLO)

I Kiwi Green (KIW)

I Marina Blue (MAB)

I Crimson Red (CSR)

M King Blue (KIB)
Cyber Yellow (CBY)
White (WHI)

I Deep Lilac (DLC)



Size Chart Women

EU DE FRES&PT T
XS 3234 3436 4042
S 3538 3840 4244
M 4042 42.44  45.48
L 4445 4648 5052
ML 48-50 50-52  54.56
2¥L 52-54 5456  53-60
ML 56-58 5860 6264
4XL 60-62 6264 6568
Size Chart Men

EU DE FR,ES&PT

X5 42-44
S 44-46
M 48-50
L 52-54
XL  56-58
2XL  60-62
IXL  64-66
4%L 6870

Junior Sizes

UK Body height {cm) Chest (cm) Waist (cm) Hips (cm) Body height (inches) Chest (inches) Waist {(inches) Hips (inches)

68

g-10

10-12

12-14

16-18

18-20

20-22

22-24

165-172

165-172

165172

165-172

165-172

185172

165-172

165172

T4-81

82-89

20-87

98-107

108-119

120-131

132-142

143-153

£8-65

66-73

T4-31

82-90

91-102

103-114

115126

127-136

85-91

92-98

99-104

105-12

113121

122132

133-143

144-154

65-68"

65687

65-58"

65-68°

65-68"

65687

65-58"

65-68°

29-32°

32537

355-387

3947

42 547

47-527

52-56"

S56-60°

23-26°

26-29°

29-3F

32.5-35.597

36-407

41-45°

45-50°

50-547

33-36°

36-39°

38417

415-447

44.5-48°

43-527

52-56°

57-61°

T UK Body height {cm) Chest {cm) Waist {cm) Hips (cm) Body height {inches) Chest (inches) Waist (inches) Hips (inches)
3133

32-34 3234
34-36  34-36
32-40 38-40
42-44  42-44
45-48  46-48
50-52  50-52
54-56 54-56

58-60 5860

159-164

166-173

171178

177-184

182-188

185191

185-191

191-195

T3-35 66-T3 34-38 63-65"
86-93 74-81 92-96 65.5-68"
94-101 82-89 100-104 67.5-70.5°
102-109  90-99 108-112  70-72.%°
10117 100-10%  116-120 72.747
118125 110-119 124128 7375
126-133 120129 132136 73.75°
134141 130130 137441 7577

34-37T

ar-40°

40-437

43 540"

46,5-497

50-52°

53-56°

26-29°

293

3335

3530

39.5-43

43.5-47

47517

£1-657

EU Age (years) Body height {cm) Chest (cm) Waist {cm) Hips (cm) Body height {inches) Chest (inches) Waist (inches) Hips (inches)
22503

X8 56

g 78

M | 810

L | 1112

XL 1213

110-116

122-128

134-140

145-152

158-164

57-58

61-64

67-T0

73-76

79-82

54-55

56,5-58

59-61

62-65

65-69

61-63 435467
66-69 48-50.5°
72-75 53-55°
78-81 57.5-60°
85-87 62-65"

24-25°

26.5-28"

29-307

313257

21522

22-2¥
23247
24-287

26-27°

24-25°

26-27"

28.5-29.5°

-ar

3353457

The stated sizes above are subject to standard tolerances and have only been stated for orientation purposes.
Some articles possess a tighter cut to emphasize the shape of the body (indicated as ‘Body Fit’ in product descriptions).
Please order one size larger if you require a looser fit. All sizes are “to fit” sizes.

33-357

36-39°

39.5-417

425447

46-47"

49-50.57

52.535"

54-56°



Black Opal

Kiwi Green

Marina Blue

Crimson Red

King Blue

Cyber Yellow

White

Deep Lilac

CMYK:70/50/60/100, RGB: 0/0/0, Hex: #000000
Pantone Solid: Black 7 C

CMYK:57/0/100/0, RGB: 122 /193 / 67, Hex: #7ac143
Pantone Solid: 368 C

CMYK:95/63/36/63, RGB: 0/42 /64, Hex: #002a40
Pantone Solid: 533 C

CMYK:0/96/77/19, RGB: 199/ 35/ 52, Hex: #c72334
Pantone Solid: 1935 C

CMYK: 100/50/10/20, RGB: 0/94 / 146, Hex: #005e92
Pantone Solid: 7686 C

CMYK:18/0/97/0, RGB: 219/ 225/ 41, Hex: #dbe129
Pantone Solid: 809

CMYK:0/0/0/0, RGB: 255/ 255 / 255, Hex: #ffffff
Pantone Solid: ---

CMYK:80/79/9/15,RGB: 73 /70 /133, Hex: #494685
Pantone Solid: 7672 C

The Pantone codes are for orientation purposes only.
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